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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ANDREOTTI R. 1:30.401
Migliore

1 1:43.846 08:53:13.150

2 1:35.278 08:54:48.428

3 1:33.045 08:56:21.473

4 1:33.080 08:57:54.553

5 1:31.000 08:59:25.553

6 1:30.401 09:00:55.954

 Po. 2 - # 111 TERRANEO N. + 01.258
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.412 08:53:00.151

2 1:32.649 08:54:32.800

3 1:31.659 08:56:04.459

4 1:31.719 08:57:36.178

5 1:31.887 08:59:08.065

6 1:33.088 09:00:41.153

7 1:54.272 09:02:35.425

8 1:34.796 09:04:10.221

9 1:54.809 09:06:05.030

 Po. 3 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. + 02.010
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.850 08:52:46.251

2 1:34.662 08:54:20.913

3 1:34.930 08:55:55.843

4 1:32.863 08:57:28.706

5 1:32.411 08:59:01.117

6 1:36.210 09:00:37.327

7 1:36.383 09:02:13.710

8 1:32.641 09:03:46.351

9 1:41.276 09:05:27.627

 Po. 4 - # 263 BENVENUTI A. + 03.183
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.171 08:51:47.355

2 1:35.192 08:53:22.547

3 1:34.702 08:54:57.249

4 2:40.080 08:57:37.329

5 1:37.303 08:59:14.632

6 2:07.344 09:01:21.976

7 1:37.751 09:02:59.727

8 1:33.584 09:04:33.311

9 1:37.365 09:06:10.676

 Po. 5 - # 90 MONICA G. + 06.112
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.392 08:53:59.826

2 1:40.521 08:55:40.347

3 1:38.387 08:57:18.734

4 1:37.657 08:58:56.391

5 1:36.513 09:00:32.904

6 1:37.811 09:02:10.715

7 1:42.244 09:03:52.959

8 1:46.986 09:05:39.945

 Po. 6 - # 121 QUITADAMO M. + 07.280
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.112 08:51:52.359

2 1:44.087 08:53:36.446

3 1:40.049 08:55:16.495

4 1:39.236 08:56:55.731

5 1:37.681 08:58:33.412

6 1:39.608 09:00:13.020

7 1:39.668 09:01:52.688

8 1:40.528 09:03:33.216

 Po. 7 - # 42 RUTIGLIANO M. + 08.348
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.069 08:51:58.345

2 2:05.803 08:54:04.148

3 2:11.434 08:56:15.582

4 1:43.057 08:57:58.639

5 1:40.465 08:59:39.104

6 1:39.759 09:01:18.863

7 1:40.990 09:02:59.853

8 1:38.749 09:04:38.602

9 1:39.617 09:06:18.219

 Po. 8 - # 99 CORNOLTI D. + 10.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.722 08:53:52.499

2 1:42.060 08:55:34.559

3 1:45.051 08:57:19.610

4 1:40.706 08:59:00.316

5 1:44.763 09:00:45.079

6 1:40.988 09:02:26.067

 Po. 9 - # 105 BATTISTIN M. + 12.198
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.292 08:51:55.941

2 1:44.739 08:53:40.680

3 1:43.866 08:55:24.546

4 2:03.135 08:57:27.681

5 1:44.014 08:59:11.695

6 1:42.599 09:00:54.294

7 2:49.534 09:03:43.828

8 1:48.243 09:05:32.071

 Po. 10 - # 125 LAPADULA L. + 12.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.946 08:52:07.371

2 1:47.984 08:53:55.355

3 1:45.560 08:55:40.915

4 1:42.824 08:57:23.739

5 1:46.262 08:59:10.001

6 1:45.034 09:00:55.035

7 1:44.890 09:02:39.925

8 1:42.999 09:04:22.924

9 1:45.066 09:06:07.990

 Po. 11 - # 73 FAGA V. + 18.786
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.990 08:54:02.354

2 1:54.408 08:55:56.762

3 2:15.233 08:58:11.995

4 1:51.390 09:00:03.385

5 1:49.187 09:01:52.572

6 1:49.551 09:03:42.123

7 1:49.542 09:05:31.665

 Po. 12 - # 101 TROVATO G. + 19.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.147 08:52:22.765

2 1:57.496 08:54:20.261

3 1:52.091 08:56:12.352

4 1:52.882 08:58:05.234

5 1:51.405 08:59:56.639

6 1:51.703 09:01:48.342

7 1:52.521 09:03:40.863

8 1:49.593 09:05:30.456

 Po. 13 - # 781 PJ781 . + 20.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.546 08:57:06.452

2 1:50.511 08:58:56.963

3 1:53.614 09:00:50.577

4 1:59.731 09:02:50.308

Fastest lap: 1:30.401 
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